
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 

 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

TT3 
1 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT6 
1 
2 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
DQ 

No. 

11 
68 

13 
119 
50 
281 
28 
104 
18 
60 
88 

689 

119 
71 
100 
69 
525 

14 
314 
76 

149 
198 

176 
88 
41 
72 
62 
218 
33 

Name 

Al Copeland 
Team Carson Racing 

Team GSpeed 
Kevin Fennell 
Chet Moseley 
Casey Jones 
Russ Taylor 
Te a m  N orw o o d  Au to  Ita lia  
Team Vorshlag 
David Gray 
Russell Adams 

Scott Pruettiangkura 

John Wallace Racing 
Marco Morales 
Chase Johnston 
Peter Phoenix 
Dysen Pham 

Lucio D'Isep 
Michael Karr 
John Rogers Smith 

Frederic Scott 
Team WRS 

Troy Messer 
Jason Harward 
Tim Ray 
Feras Qartoumy 
Isaac Bouchard 
Stuart Margol 
David Harper 

Class 

TT1 
TT1 

TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 

TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TT5 
TT5 
TT5 

TT6 
TT6 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:25.855 
2:29.821 

2:19.765 
2:21.399 
2:23.543 
2:26.783 
2:27.305 
2:28.201 
2:32.063 
2:39.670 
2:39.953 

2:40.841 

2:30.730 
2:34.351 
2:36.660 
2:39.276 
2:55.891 

2:36.073 
2:40.122 
2:56.082 

2:47.908 
2:50.280 

2:17.469 
2:19.606 
2:19.991 
2:20.573 
2:29.751 
2:31.433 

In Session 

Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 1 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 2 

Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

2:26.637 
2:32.879 

2:27.829 
2:21.823 
2:23.818 
2:27.679 
2:28.096 
2:29.269 
2:32.444 
2:40.519 
2:40.018 

2:40.927 

2:32.025 
2:36.078 
2:37.795 
2:39.838 

2:36.749 
2:40.963 
2:57.320 

2:47.944 
2:50.407 

2:18.542 
2:20.160 
2:20.265 
2:22.258 
2:32.285 
2:33.691 

2nd Session 

Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 

Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 2 
Sat Session 1 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 3 
Sat Session 3 

Make 

Dodge Viper 
chevy z06 

GSpeed Corvette 
Lotus Exige S 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevy Corvette 
Chevy Camaro Z28 
Audi TTRS 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang Boss 302 
chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW 3 SERIES 

Honda S2000 
BMW e46 
Honda  S3200 
Honda S2000 
adnoH 4Banger 

Honda S2000 
Scion FR-S 
Datsun 240z 

Mazda Miata 
Honda Civ ic Si 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Lamborghini Huracan 
Elan DP-02 
Chevy Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
corvette C 5 
PORSCHE GT3 Cup MR 

Member # 

163362 
2S1395 

2S1322 
179728 
173771 
173378 
137356 
2S1206 
164730 
160686 
155431 

178403 

177628 
171004 
179478 
169452 
156496 

175069 
168886 
154581 

180728 
2S1026 

144203 
184369 
122104 
183712 
152261 
163906 
190891 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Regional Director- Will Faules 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

HPDE Director - Scott Adams  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Cinco de Cota 

Time Trials 

TT End of Day - SAT 

COTA Int'l (3 sector) - Miles 3.431 miles 


